Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №52 в микрорайоне №186

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408561.04
	1221177.87
	1°10'48''
	18.93
	1-2

	2
	408579.97
	1221178.26
	268°01'37''
	10.17
	2-3

	3
	408579.62
	1221168.10
	181°43'48''
	18.88
	3-4

	4
	408560.75
	1221167.53
	88°23'36''
	10.34
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0194.0000 га     193.57 кв.м.

	Периметр
	58.32 м.


